HEODMOT IO MN

Vinyl Banner 4' x 12'

ax12.

VINYL BANNERS

Our Custom 4' X 12' Banners are easy to order and effortless to setup for indoor and outdoor
promotional purposes with our affordable pricing options - which does not compromise our standard
of quality. Differently from other websites forcing you to go with their pre-designed templates, we give
you the freedom to customize and personalize the banner to convey your intended message. With
our full color digital printing and eco-solvent ink, they can remain vibrant and fade-resistant over
years with proper care and maintenance. For your occasional and business printing needs, our
banners could be your best choice!

Banner Size:4' x 12' (48" by 144")

Minimum Order:1



Normal Production Time:3 Business Days, Rush Available

Material:15 Oz Premium Glossy Vinyl

Print Color:Full Color Digital

Sides:Printed on One Side only

Orientation:Landscape

Finishing:Brass Grommets are pressed on for added adhesion and the amount of Grommets are
added to order based upon the size of the banner.

Artwork:Provide High Quality Art to avoid blurry and pixelated printing

Use:Indoor and Outdoor

Product Price : 4' x 12'
Cost/Quantity 1 5 10 25 50
Coston P $193.1 $183.44 $173.8 $173.8 $164.14

Production Time Charges

Quantity 7 Days 3 Days
1 Free $15
5 Free $15

10 Free $23.01



25

50

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity

1
5
10
25

50

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free

Free

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

$59.70

$85

3 Days
$15.57
$21.63
$34.16
$84.93

$160.02
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