



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Vinyl Banner 4' x 12'



Our Custom 4' X 12' Banners are easy to order and effortless to setup for indoor and outdoor promotional purposes with our affordable pricing options - which does not compromise our standard of quality. Differently from other websites forcing you to go with their pre-designed templates, we give you the freedom to customize and personalize the banner to convey your intended message. With our full color digital printing and eco-solvent ink, they can remain vibrant and fade-resistant over years with proper care and maintenance. For your occasional and business printing needs, our banners could be your best choice!

Banner Size:4' x 12' (48" by 144")

Minimum Order:1

Normal Production Time:3 Business Days, Rush Available

Material:15 Oz Premium Glossy Vinyl

---

Print Color:Full Color Digital

Sides:Printed on One Side only

Orientation:Landscape

Finishing:Brass Grommets are pressed on for added adhesion and the amount of Grommets are added to order based upon the size of the banner.

Artwork:Provide High Quality Art to avoid blurry and pixelated printing

Use:Indoor and Outdoor

**Product Price : 4" x 12'**

Cost/Quantity	1	5	10	25	50
Cost on P	\$193.1	\$183.44	\$173.8	\$173.8	\$164.14

**Production Time Charges**

Quantity	7 Days	3 Days
1	Free	\$15
5	Free	\$15
10	Free	\$23.01
25	Free	\$59.70
50	Free	\$85

**Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
1	Free	\$15.57
5	Free	\$21.63

10	Free	\$34.16
25	Free	\$84.93
50	Free	\$160.02

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET